

ARB.C No.184 of 2025

08.12.2025 Present: Mr. Abhishek Banta, Advocate for
appellant.

POA on behalf of respondents No. 1

& 2 has been filed. Let the matter be processed
further.

Addl. Registrar (Judicial)

08.12.2025
(Shalini)